CITY: PIPESTONE

238
423
441
443
444
447
448
453
541
561
621
713
721
722
811
812
813
999

INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
WHOLESALE -DURABLE

RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$1,649,092
$9,654,887
$19,167,134
$591,295
$9,430,738
$7,898,776
$436,578
$24,840,520
$8,230,229
$776,031
$4,300,034
$570,038
$1,398,736
$5,804,449
$5,739,887
$923,804
$371,880
$55,394,891

$157,178,999

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY

INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 2003

TAXABLE SALES

$57,599
$478,237
$1,532,885
$100,859
$6,047,268
$2,119,740
$146,473
$7,866,433
$467,086
$149,410
$12,320
$546,439
$1,361,840
$5,555,586
$1,406,638
$167,600
$214,088
$6,574,776

$34,805,277

SALES TAX

$3,743
$31,087
$99,655
$6,556
$393,069
$137,784
$9,521
$511,323
$30,360
$9,712
$801
$37,047
$93,052
$371,800
$91,433
$10,897
$17,774
$450,256

$2,305,870

USE TAX

$290
$130
$1,340
$0
$2,493
$370

$0
$15,253
$3,417
$0

$752
$74
$921
$265
$305
$18

$0
$32,164

$57,792

PAGE

TOTAL TAX

$4,033
$31,217
$100,995
$6,556
$395,562
$138,154
$9,521
$526,576
$33,777
$9,712
$1,553
$37,121
$93,973
$372,065
$91,738
$10,915
$17,774
$482,420

$2,363,662
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