PAGE 94

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2003

CITY: PIPESTONE

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$1,649,092	\$57,599	\$3,743	\$290	\$4,033	6
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$9,654,887	\$478,237	\$31,087	\$130	\$31,217	4
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS	\$19,167,134	\$1,532,885	\$99,655	\$1,340	\$100,995	8
443 RETL -ELECTRONICS	\$591,295	\$100,859	\$6,556	\$0	\$6,556	4
444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL	\$9,430,738	\$6,047,268	\$393,069	\$2,493	\$395,562	7
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$7,898,776	\$2,119,740	\$137,784	\$370	\$138,154	4
448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY	\$436,578	\$146,473	\$9,521	\$0	\$9,521	5
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$24,840,520	\$7,866,433	\$511,323	\$15,253	\$526,576	43
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$8,230,229	\$467,086	\$30,360	\$3,417	\$33,777	4
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$776,031	\$149,410	\$9,712	\$0	\$9,712	6
621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE	\$4,300,034	\$12,320	\$801	\$752	\$1,553	6
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR	\$570,038	\$546,439	\$37,047	\$74	\$37,121	8
721 ACCOMODATION	\$1,398,736	\$1,361,840	\$93,052	\$921	\$93,973	4
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$5,804,449	\$5,555,586	\$371,800	\$265	\$372,065	14
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$5,739,887	\$1,406,638	\$91,433	\$305	\$91,738	20
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$923,804	\$167,600	\$10,897	\$18	\$10,915	15
813 RELIGIOUS, CIVIC, PROF ORGS	\$371,880	\$214,088	\$17,774	\$0	\$17,774	5
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$55,394,891	\$6,574,776	\$450,256	\$32,164	\$482,420	47
CITY TOTAL	\$157,178,999	\$34,805,277	\$2,305,870	\$57,792	\$2,363,662	210